
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
62 

275 
560 
132 
197 
181 
690 
701 
219 
180 

79 
116 

78 

Name 
BARBOTTO MATTIA 
CAMPANA MARCO 
SECCHI CLAUDIO 
DELLA VOLPE ANTHONY 
BILLARDELLO DANIEL 
BONNI MASSIMO 
BIGALLI MASSIMILIANO 
COLI GIOVANNI 
NIZZI DAVIDE 
LASI LUCA 
POZZANI ANDREA 
MIRELLI MASSIMO 
CHINI WALTER 

Best Tm 
2:00.918 
2:01.855 
2:02.221 
2:02.421 
2:02.637 
2:03.291 
2:03.605 
2:03.926 
2:04.477 
2:04.827 
2:05.179 
2:09.538 
2:10.005 

In 
2 
4 
7 
6 
3 
2 
3 
7 
2 
4 
6 
1 
3 

Diff 

0.937 
1.303 
1.503 
1.719 
2.373 
2.687 
3.008 
3.559 
3.909 
4.261 
8.620 
9.087 

Gap 

0.937 
0.366 
0.200 
0.216 
0.654 
0.314 
0.321 
0.551 
0.350 
0.352 
4.359 
0.467 

Laps 
7 
9 
8 
7 
5 
4 
5 
9 
3 
4 
8 
1 
7 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
AVA 
VEL 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/10/2024 17:58:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Rosso Corsa 14 Ottobre 2024 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - SBK 1 

Practice started at 17:35:18 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

14/10/2024 17:25 


